07 March 2025 Friday Race Result
33rd Race Starts At:16.30 Condition-8/Mares
Prize 1.) 700.000
Breeders Premium 1.)168.000 ©
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
NYMPHADORA
1 TONKS(8) 4yobm LUXOR- FOULITA
2 Glz(7) 4yo grm  RUNAWAY AND HDE (USA) - SEKERAYSE

MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - FABULOUSLYSPIRTED
(©8)

BUSHRANGER (IRE) - BELLA COSA

3 FEELING GOOD(6) 4yo bm

4 DIAMOND BROTHERS(2) 5yo bm
GRAYSTORM- AY INCISI

5 MOONLIGHTFARY(3)  5yogrm

6 RODOP GUZELI(9) 4yobm LUXOR- WARRORSTAR

7 ELRIO®5) ‘éﬁn PIANO SONATA - DANSING RVER
8  OPERASYON(®) 5yobm  SCARFACE- LISOWSKA

9 CONTINUOUS(1) 5yobm  KANEKO- GHANTALLERUA

Dam Weight

58

58

58

60

60

58

58

60

60

58 kg, 60 kg,

2.)280.000 ¢
2)67.200 ¢

Jockey
MKAYA ONU. DILBAZ
MAKYAWUZ GUL. YANIK

H.CizIK CEMOZBELGE
UTEMUR . ALT.ELMAS
AGELIK  AHM GUZELOCAK
MUS.GELIK KAD. VATANSEVER
F.CETIN FAT. GUNDUZ
E.CANKAYA SER. KAVUSAN

- O.ECEKAR.
O.YILDIRIM TURAN

3.) 140.000

3.)33.600 &

Owner  Trainer
N.ESEN 146.11
C.KATI 1.46.21
I.TEMEL 1.46.33
Y.ACIL 1.46.53
BTURGUL 1.46.69
SULASLAN 1.46.73
OBULUT 1.47.10
YACIL 14715

EN.KARATAS 1.47.29

1700 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)70.000
4)16.800

Time Win PSF St

370 2002(2) 6 1Lengths

220 3463(1) 3 1 Lengths

2315 361(6) 5 Efngths

17,30 2.24(7) 2 ﬂ_fngths

690 11.75(5) 9

635 1373(3) 1

28,00 0.87(9) 8

2055 1.358) 4

6,85

Pick(8) 3,70 b, Quinella(7/8) 4,05 +, Exacta(8/7) 8,10 ¥, Trifecta(8/7/6) :121,20 4, Place(7) :1,60 +, Place(8) 2,00 £, 2nd double(12/8) :17,30 &

11.79(4) 7

Antalya Racecourse (24th Day)

Late
Start

99

Margin RT
101

78

81

97

89

80

89

92



